
The Omani Cultural Program for the American Group 

No. Date Activity 

1 Monday 25-06-12 Arrival in Muscat (at night) 

2 Tuesday 26-06-12 rest 

3 Wednesday 27-06-12 A visit to Sultan Qaboos Grand Mosque (9 am) 

A tour in Muscat and a visit to Mutrah Suq (4-8 pm) 

4 Thursday 28-06-12 A visit to Al-Dakhiliya Region (Nizwa fort , Suq and Falaj Daris and 

Misfat Al-Abriyeen in  Al-Hamra)  

5 Friday 29-06-12 A visit to Nakhal (Nakhal Hot Springs and Nakhal fort) 

6 Saturday 30-06-12 An evening lecture on the Afalaj system (aqueducts)  in Oman  

7 Sunday 01-07-12 An evening lecture entitled "Religious tolerance in Oman" and then 

watching a movie on the same topic. 

8 Monday 02-07-12 Sea Tour in Muscat (4 to 7 pm) 

9 Tuesday 03-07-12 An evening lecture on the Omani Economic System  

10 Wednesday 04-07-12 --------- 

 11 Thursday 05-07-12 A visit to Al-Sharqiya North Region (Sinaw Suq and camping in Al-

Sharqiya sand dunes)  

12 Friday 06-07-12 A visit to Al-Sharqiya South Region (the Marine Museum and the Ship 

factory) 

13 Saturday 07-07-12 A lecture on Ibadhi Sect and the Islamic-Christian Relationships 

14 Sunday 08-07-12 ------ 

15 Monday 09-07-12 A visit to the Bait Al-Zubair museum (5 pm) 

16 Tuesday 10-07-12 A lecture about woman in the Omani Society 

17 Wednesday 11-07-12 ------ 

18 Thursday 12-07-12 A visit to Al-Batinah North Region (Sohar Port and the Industrial Area) 

19 Friday 13-07-12 Fly to Salalah  

20 Saturday 14-07-12 to 

Tuesday 17-07-12 

In Dhofar Region  

(visits to be arranged by Salalah College of Applied Sciences) 

21 Wednesday 18-07-12 Return to Muscat 

22 Thursday 19-07-12 Fly back to the USA 

 


